
Himalayas Fiddle Adventure
Itinerary   

Day	 Date	 Activity	 Day Location	 Overnight	Meals

	 1	 Oct 6 Thu	 Arr Kolkata ca 11 pm	 Transfer to Kolkata	 Kolkata	 Flight
	 2	 Oct 7 Fri	 Acclimate, tour	 Kolkata	 Kolkata	 BD
	 3	 Oct 8 Sat	 Bus Tour Kolkata, Overnight train to Siliguri	 Transfer to Darj	 Train	 BD
	 4	 Oct 9 Sun	 Arr 8:15 am; bus to Darjeeling	 Transfer to Darj	 Darj 1	 BD
	 5	 Oct 10 Mon	 Fiddle Classes 1, 2, 3 (3 classes)	 Darj 1	 Darj 2	 BLD
	 6	 Oct 11 Tue	 Fiddle 1, 2 (2 classes plus excursion)	 Darj 2	 Darj 3	 BLD
	 7	 Oct 12 Wed	 Fiddle 3, 1 (2 classes plus excursion)	 Darj 3	 Darj 4	 BLD
	 8	 Oct 13 Thu	 Fiddle 2, 3 (2 classes plus excursion)	 Darj 4	 Darj 5	 BLD
	 9	 Oct 14 Fri	 Excursion	 Darj 5	 Darj 6	 BLD
	10	 Oct 15 Sat	 Fiddle 1, 2 (2 classes plus excursion)	 Darj 6	 Darj 7	 BLD
	11	 Oct 16 Sun	 Fiddle 3, 1 (2 classes plus excursion)	 Darj 7	 Darj 8	 BLD
	12	 Oct 17 Mon	 Fiddle 2, 3 (2 classes plus excursion)	 Darj 8	 Darj 9	 BLD
	13	 Oct 18 Tue	 Fiddle 1, 2, 3 (3 classes)	 Darj 9	 Darj 10	 BLD
	14	 Oct 19 Wed	 Excursion, Farewell Dinner	 Darj 10	 Darj 11	 BLD
	15	 Oct 20 Thu	 Bus to Bagdogra, fly to Delhi	 Transfer to Delhi	 Delhi 1	 B
	16	 Oct 21 Fri	 Bus tour of Delhi	 Delhi	 Delhi 2	 B
	17	 Oct 22 Sat	 Bus to Jaipur, Sights & Shopping	 Transfer to Jaipur	 Jaipur 1	 B
	18	 Oct 23 Sun	 Bus tour of Jaipur	 Jaipur	 Jaipur 2	 B
	19	 Oct 24 Mon	 Bus to Agra, Farewell Dinner	 Transfer to Agra	 Agra	 BD
	20	 Oct 25/6 Tue	 Taj Mahal, Bus to Delhi airport, fly home	 Trans. to Delhi, home	 Flight	 BL

Notes: 
• Travelers will be met at the Calcutta (Kolkata) airport and transfered by taxi to the Calcutta hotel. Many flights will arrive into 
Calcutta ca 11 pm Thursday so Thursday is a late night and Friday/Saturday are intended as easy days.
• Fiddle classes will take place in the large function room at the hotel in Darjeeling. Classes will run consecutively with all fiddlers in 
the same class, taught at Intermediate level. Fiddle Class #1 is Hanneke Cassel, #2 is Pete Clark, #3 is Pavan Singh. Opportunities for 
reviews & sessions after dinner. Excursions most days.
• Those choosing the Golden Triangle Tour only should book their flights to arrive in Delhi on Thursday October 20th.
• We will book a hotel for the last night in Delhi (Oct 25th if someone needs it) based on your plane flight plans home. Make separate 
arrangements and let Greg know your schedule, when you know, and Greg will arrange it.


